
Időpont

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Egészségszociológi

a 

4. héten

Dr. Havasdi József

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Egészségszociológi

a 

5. héten

Dr. Havasdi József

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

(5 x 90 p) 

Közegészségtan-

járványtan

3. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Közegészségtan-

járványtan

3. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Közegészségtan-

járványtan

4. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

(5 x 90 p) 

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

elmélet 

4. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

(2 x 90 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

elmélet 

4. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

12.00-13.30

13.45-15.15

15.30-17.00

(3 x 90 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

gyakorlat 

4. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

I. csop.

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

(4 x 90 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

gyakorlat 

5. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

I. csop.

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.30-13.00

(3 x 90 p)

Egészségügyi 

menedzsment

3. héten

Dr. Vandulek 

Csaba

(V. előadó)

14.30-16.00

16.15-17.45

18.00-18.45

(2 x 90 + 45 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

gyakorlat 

5. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

II. csop.

14.30-16.00

16.15-17.45

(2 x 90 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

gyakorlat 

5. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

II. csop.
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Képzési hely:

Szak:

Szakirány/Specializáció:

Évfolyam:
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Orvosi diagnosztikai analitikus (BSc)
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IV. évfolyam
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16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

11.00

12.00

10.00

7.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

Készítette:

Készítés ideje:

8.00

9.00

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

(5 x 90 p) 

Egészségpszichológ

ia

2. héten

Doma Valentina

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Egészségpszichológ

ia

2. héten

Doma Valentina

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

(4 x 90 + 45 p) 

Egészségpszichológ

ia

2. héten

Doma Valentina

(V. előadó)

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

(4 x 90 p)

Egészségügyi 

menedzsment

2. héten

Dr. Vandulek 

Csaba

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

(4 x 90 p)

Szakdolgozat 

készítés II. 

2. héten

Dr. Stromájer-

Rácz Tímea

(V. előadó)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

(4 x 90 p)

Egészségügyi 

kommunikáció II.

3. héten

Varga Bernadett

(V. előadó)

RAD + VNŐ

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

(3 x 90 p)

Egészségügyi 

kommunikáció II.

3. héten

Varga Bernadett

(V. előadó)

RAD + VNŐ

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-14.15

(3 x 90 +45 p)

Egészségügyi 

kommunikáció II.

5. héten

Varga Bernadett

(V. előadó)

OL + SZNŐ

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-14.15

(3 x 90 +45 p)

Egészségügyi 

kommunikáció II.

5. héten

Varga Bernadett

(V. előadó)

OL + SZNŐ

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

(5 x 90 p) 

Egészségszociológi

a 

4. héten

Dr. Havasdi József

(V. előadó)

14.30-16.00

16.15-17.45

18.00-18.45

(2 x 90 + 45 p)

Egészségfejlesztés-

egészségnevelés 

gyakorlat 

5. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(V. előadó)

II. csop.


